A.03
Door and transfer
grilles
KID D (RAL
9016)
Double sound attenuating door or
transfer grilles type KID D (RAL 9016)

Mounting
¾ Visible screw mounting
Order example
¾ KID-D, 260, 95, D=40
Explanation
KID-D = Grille type
260 = Length (see table)
95 = Height (see table)
D=40 = Door thickness 40mm (to be given when ordering)
A.03 KID D (RAL 9016) 1/2 - 2022/2/22 - BE-EN
Quick selection
LXH [mm] D [mm] Q (± 2 m/s) [m³/h] Q (2Pa) [m³/h] Q (10Pa) [m³/h]
260 x 95 40-50 40 15 30
260 x 180 40-50 75 25 50
360 x 180 40-50 100 30 75
360 x 265 40-50 150 50 100
510 x 180 40-50 160 50 100
510 x 350 40-50 275 90 200
510 x 520 40-50 400 135 300
760 x 350 40-50 425 135 300
760 x 520 40-50 625 200 450
260 x 95 60-80 40 15 30
260 x 180 60-80 75 25 50
360 x 180 60-80 100 30 75
360 x 265 60-80 150 50 100
510 x 180 60-80 160 50 100
510 x 350 60-80 275 90 200
510 x 520 60-80 400 135 300
760 x 350 60-80 425 135 300
760 x 520 60-80 625 200 450
A.03
Door and transfer